PEEWEE-PEEWEE

SEPTEMBER - SEPTEMBRE 2019
|

|
OCTOBER - OCTOBRE 2019

11-13 Pionniers Nord Ouest Peewee Early Bird Dev. AAA Jeff Plourde EDZA
Edmundston ) Plourde.jeff@jdirving.com WEST
24.97 Ted McKnight Competitive Tournament Comp Jason Price District 5
Sussex ) Price.jason@jdirving.com
NOVEMBER - NOVEMBRE 2019
Buster Harvey Memorial Tournament Ray Arseneau EDZA West
811 Fredericton Y Dev. AAA ray}rlno@nbnet.nb.ca
1317 Bathurst Competitive Tournament Comp Richard Thibeault District 10
Bathurst ) rithibeault@outlook.com
Maritime Fall Classic Justin Thompson District 5
1517 Saint John Comp. AA Jthomps506@gmail.com
15.47 PSMHC Competitive Tournament Comp Chris MacPhee District 6
Petitcodiac ) psmhccomptourney@gmail.com
15.47 Shediac-Cap Pele Comp. Tournament Comp Claude Gallant District 7
Sediac-Cap Pele ) gallantcd@live.ca
21-04 Tom Hasson Tournament Rec./C Pierre Chiasson District 3
QOromocto . tournaments@omhahockey.ca
Stanley Cup Challenge Casey O'Hara District 3
22-24 Stanley Rec./C Smha.tournaments@gmail.com
29.24 K.V. Kick offlTournament Comp. Charlotte MchiIIl District 5
Kennebecasis Valley charlottemcgillpierce@gmail.com
Nov. 29- 7th Annual Georges Theriault Tournament Rec./C Jacques Desjardins District 1
Dec. 1 Grand Falls Comp. A Desjardinsjacques78@gmail.com
Nov. 29- Subway « C » Tournament Rec./C Monica Maillet District 5
Dec. 1 Saint John ) Monica.maillet@rogers.com
Nov. 29- Rob Gullison Memorial Tournament Comp.A | Marina Hatt District 5
Dec. 1 St. Stephen Comp. B Marina1998@hotmail.com
Nov. 29- Riverview Fall Classic Comp Stephen Marshall District 6
Dec. 1 Riverview : manager@riverviewminorhockeyclub.com
Nov. 29- Atlantic Mazda Atom/Peewee LMHA Tournament Rec./C Monica Cormier ] District 6
Dec. 1 Moncton- Kay/Crossman Arena i Lmha_rec@hotmail.com
DECEMBER - DECEMBRE 2019
Bernie White Tournament Laurie McNair District 10
2-8 Rec./C . .
Bathurst lauriemenair@outlook.com
Tournoi Peewee CCHME Rec./C cchmetournoi@gmail.com District 1
4-8 Edmundston Comp. A
Dev. AAA
5.8 Tri-County Peewee/Midget Tournament Rec./C Sandra Miller District 3
Tri-County Complex, F'ton Junction ' tricopeeweetournament@gmail.com
Andrew Bartlett Memorial Tournament Rec./C Bobbi-Jo Seamone District 5
5-8 St. Andrews / Blacks Harbour Comp.A | bjseamone@gmail.com
Comp. B
6.8 EDZA Interlock East vs. West Dev. Daniel Hawkes _ EDZA West
Florenceville/Hartland AAA dshawkes@dayandrossinc.ca
6.8 Hawks Challenge Cup Comp Shaun Abbass District 6
Moncton ’ executivedirector@monctonminorhockey.ca
6.8 Dave Wheaton Invitational Tournament Comp.A | Dave Wheaton District 6
Sackville Comp.B | smhcvicepresident@gmail.com
6.8 February Freeze Tournament R Mallory Taylor District 8
- ec./C .
Sunny Corner maltay@hotmail.ca
1315 Interlock EDZA East Vs. EDZA North Dev./ Tina Morais EDZA
Arena Jean-Louis Levesque AAA mtmorais@gmail.com
1315 February Freeze Tournament Rec./C Mallory Taylor . District 8
Sunny Corner maltay@hotmail.ca
27-28 Ivan Matchett Memorial Tournament Rec./C specialevents@miramichiminorhockey.ca District 8
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Miramichi |
Dale Robinson Memorial Tournament Jason Price District 5
27-31 s Rec./C o e
ussex Price jason@jdirving.com
JANUARY - JANVIER 2020
John Minard Memorial “C” Tournament tournamentcoordinator@woodstockminorh District 2
35 Rec./C
Woodstock ockey.ca
35 David Kelly Memorial Tournament Comp.A | Justin Thompson District 5
Saint John Comp. B Jthomps506@gmail.com
35 Doug MacDonald Memorial Tournament Rec./C Marina Hatt District 5
St. Stephen ' Marina1998@hotmail.com
Tournoi Peewee District 1
+8 St-Francois de Madawaska Rec./C
912 Miramichi Salmon Tournament Comp.AA | specialevents@miramichiminorhockey.ca District 8
Miramichi Dev. AAA
912 Peewee Draveurs J.D. Irving Rec./C Gary Tardif District 1
St-Leonard Comp. A draveurshockey@gmail.com
York West Hawks Invitational “C” Tournament Shelley Macelwain District 2
10-12 ; Rec./C .
Nackawic msmacelwain@aernet.ca
10-12 Billy Morehouse Memorial Rec. / C tournament Rec./C Tammy King District 3
Keswick Valley Arena ) Tammy.king@nbed.nb.ca
10-12 Lounsbury Tournament Rec./C Shaun Abbass District 6
Moncton ) executivedirector@monctonminorhockey.ca
10-12 Petitcodiac — Salisbury Rec. / C Tournament Rec./C Doug Bannister. ‘ District 6
Petitcodiac ' Doug2517 bannister@gmail.com
10-12 Shediac-Cap Pele Comp. Tournament Comp Claude Gallant District 7
Sediac-Cap Pele ) gallantcd@live.ca
1619 Pioneer Tournament Comp. Pierre Chiasson District 3
Oromocto tournaments@omhahockey.ca
16-19 8" Annual Paryse Richard Tournament Rec./C Dan Cormier ‘ District 8
Rogersville Arena ) dansqualityhc@gmail.com
17-19 Carleton Atom / Peewee Rec. / C Tournament Rec./C Daniel Hawkes District 2
Florenceville/Hartland ) Tournament.carletonminor@gmail.com
1719 LMHA Colin Coleman Memorial Tournament Comp. A Monica Cormier ) ] District 6
Moncton- Kay/Crossman Arena Comp. B tournamentcoordinator@hotmail.com
296 Renous Rec. Council Tournament Rec./C Ray Singleton District 8
Tom Donovan Arena Comp. AA | rsingleton@xplornet.ca
Tournoi Peewee Rec. / C Jérémie Grant 2020 Lynn Legac District 10
2226 Beresford Rec./C Dyumaregq4§@live.ca
Annual TRACC Tournament Kelly Emberley District 3
2526 Grand Lake Rec./C kellyemberleygimha@gmail.com
Jan. 31- Carleton Comp. Tournament Comp Daniel Hawkes District 2
Feb. 2 Florenceville/Hartland ) Tournament.carletonminor@gmail.com
Jan. 31- February Freeze (Rentokil) Tournament Comp Monica Maillet District 5
Feb. 2 Saint John ) Monica.maillet@rogers.com
Jan. 31- K.V. Kick off Tournament Rec./C Charlotte McGill District 5
Feb. 2 Kennebecasis Valley ' charlottemcgillpierce@gmail.com
Jan. 31- Wayne Hicks Classic Rec./C Dave Wheaton District 6
Feb. 2 Sackville ' smhevicepresident@gmail.com
FEBRUARY - FEVRIER 2020
19 Hillsborough Minor Hockey Tournament Rec./C Mark Nelson District 6
Hillsborough Arena ' mark@maritimemonumentworks.com
56e Tournoi Peewee Laméque Shippagan Rec./C Gilles Cormier District 9
6.9 Laméque- Shippagan Comp.AA | info@hockeylamequeshippagan.com
) Comp. A
Comp. B
Coyotes Peewee Rec./C Daniel Huard District 1
79 St-Quentin - Kedgwick Comp.A | Dhuard2009@gmail.com
Comp. B
7.9 47¢ Tournoi Atome/Peewee Dieppe Memramcook Comp Marc Bourgeois District 6
Dieppe Memramcook ) Website: hockeydieppememramcook.ca
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7.9 Tournoi Annuel Kent-Sud Comp.AA | Tournoi.ks.tournament@gmail.com District 7
Cocagne- Bouctouche Comp. A

14-16 ;ork North Comp. Stanley Cup Challenge Comp. A Casey O'Hara . District 3

tanley Smha.tournaments@gmail.com

Tournoi Annuel Julien / Frangois Annick Daigle District 8

14-16 Baie Ste. Anne i Rec./C annickd@hgotmail.com

21.23 Victoria Tobique Peewee A & C Tournament Rec./C Jessica Post District 2
Perth-Andover / Plaster Rock Comp. vttournament@gmail.com

21-23 Keith Wright Memorial Comp. Tournament C tournamentcoordinator@woodstockminorh | District 2

- omp. A

Woodstock ockey.ca

21-23 Boiestown-Doaktown Peewee Winter Classic Rec./C Chelsie O’Donpell District 3
Prospect Place, Doaktown . Odonnell.chelsie@yahoo.ca

21-23 Capital Invitational Tournament Rec./C John O'Toole District 3
Fredericton Comp. edfyha@bellaliant.com
45e Tournoi Atom/Peewee “C” Tournament Marc Bourgeois District 6

21-23 . Rec./C e )
Dieppe Memramcook Website: hockeydieppememramcook.ca

27 Feb.- Riverview March Break Tournament Rec./C Stephen MaArshaIAI ] District 6

Mar. 1 Riverview ' manager@riverviewminorhockeyclub.com

MARCH - MARS 2020

68 Robert Purdy Memorial Tournament Rec./C Justin Thompson District 5
Saint John ) Jthomps506@gmail.com

68 Boyce Fitzpatrick Tournament Rec./C Denise Chiasson ) District 11
Dalhousie Comp. restigouchehockey@gmail.com

1622 Tournoi Annuel Kent-Sud Rec./C Tournoi.ks.tournament@gmail.com District 7

Cocagne- Bouctouche

APRIL / AVRIL 2020




